Vegetable Gardening Book List and Website Resources

A compilation of our favorites from individuals presenting information today at the Gardeners Gathering provided by
The Trustees of Reservations and Growing Places Garden Project

“Square Foot Gardening” by Mel Bartholomew

http://www.squarefootgardening.com/ From the founder, lots of method info

http://www.organicgardeningguru.com/ Everything organic

http://www.organic.org/ Also organic. ..

www.seedsofsolidarity.org/ Seeds of Solidarity Farm and Education Center in Orange, MA offers a seasonal calendar of

events of interest to gardeners: tours and workshops at their vibrant farm and no-till gardening methods, renewable
energy systems, and earth and spirit retreats.

www.seedsofchange.com/ Great newsletter and resources for all types of gardening info

http://www.ghorganics.com/page2.html Companion Plants List

http://www.vegetablegardeningideas.com/vegetable-garden-resources-and-links/

“Toad Cottages & Shooting Stars: A Grandma’s Bag of Tricks-130 Wonder-Filled Activities”; “Trowel & Error: Over 700 Shortcuts,
Tips, & Remedies for the Gardener”; “Roots, Shoots, Buckets & Boots: Gardening Together with Children”; “Sunflower Houses:
Inspiration from the Garden-A Book for Children and Their Grown-Ups” by Sharon Lovejoy

http://sharonlovejoy.blogspot.com/ Sharon Lovejoy, author and gardener, many tips

http://awaytogarden.com/ Margaret Roach, garden tips and resources

http://kitchengardeners.org/ Feed more people healthier food while preserving and enhancing the health of the planet

http://www.motherearthnews.com/ A resource for sustainable living

“The Edible Front Yard” by Ivette Soler

"The Bountiful Container" by Rose Marie Nichols McGee and Maggie Stuckey

"Rodale's Vegetable Garden Problem Solver" by Bradley or Jeff Ball

"Crockett's Victory Garden" by James Underwood Crockett

“Carrots Love Tomatoes” by Louise Riotte, A book about the benefits of companion planting
“Vertical Gardening: Grow Up, Not Out” by Derek Fell

“Four Season Harvest” by Eliot Coleman, Barbara Damasch, Kathy Brady

http://www.no-dig-vegetablegarden.com/ A great website with lots of tips and ideas

“The Garden Primer” by Barbara Damrosch

“The Heirloom Life Gardener” by Jere & Emilee Gettle, the Baker Creek Way of Growing Your Own Food Easily and
Naturally. The authors are the Cofounders of the Baker Creek Heirloom Seed Company.
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“Heirloom Vegetable Gardening” by William Woys Weaver

"Small Space, Big Harvest" by DuaneNewcomb

“Seed to Seed” by Suzanne Ashworth

“Saving Seeds” by Marc Rogers

“Seed Sowing and Saving” by Carole Turner

“Growing Garden Seeds: A Manual for Gardeners and Small Farmers” by Robert Johnston
“Saving Our Seeds” by Jeff McCormack

“Let It Rot!: The Gardeners Guide to Composting” by Stu Campbell and Kathleen Bond Borie
“The Complete Compost Gardening Guide” by Barbara Pleasant and Deborah L Martin

“Compost” by Douglas Green

Seed and Supply Resources

http://www.landrethseeds.com/ The Oldest Seed House in America, est 1784, more than 900 Heirloom Seed varieties,
roots, onion, shallot, garlic sets, tubers, Heirloom flower bulbs more than 50 Dahlia varieties plus Classic Garden tools
and equipment

http://www.gardeners.com Gardener's Supply Company, Seedstarting systems, composters, containers, garden and

yard decor, landscaping, pest control, watering, and nature inspired gifts

Johnny’s Selected Seeds (207) 861-3999 www.johnnyseeds.com

Seeds of Change (888) 762-7333 www.seedsofchange.com

Territorial Seeds (800) 626-0866 www .territorialseed.com

Garden City Seeds (406) 961-4837 www.gardencityseeds.net

Landreth Seeds (800) 654-2407 www.landrethseeds.com

Tomato Growers Supply Company (888) 478-7333 www.tomatogrowers.com
Baker Creek Heirloom Seed Co (417) 924-8917 http://rareseeds.com/

Comstock, Ferre & Co (860) 571-6590 www.comstockferre.com

Seed Savers Exchange (563) 382-5990 www.seedsavers.org

Botanical Interests (877) 821-4340 www.botanicalinterests.com

Fedco (207) 873-7333 www.fedcoseeds.com Co-op seed and garden supplies
Wood Prairie Farm (potatoes, organic seed and grain) (800) 829-9765 www.woodprairie.com
Irish Eyes Garden Seed (509) 933-7150 http:/ /www.irisheyesgardenseeds.com
R H Shumway Seeds (800) 342-9461 http://www.rhshumway.com

Pinetree Garden Seeds (207)926-3400 https:/ /www.superseeds.com/

Seedling ID Resource

http://westsidegardener.com/guides/seedlings/index.htm| Vegetable and Herb seedling identification in photographs,

don’t want to confuse them for a weed.

This program is made possible by The Trustees of Reservations http://www.thetrustees.org/ and
Growing Places Garden Project http://growingplaces.org/.
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